LKM-926A
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
LKM-9205/920
 15" LCD 5-in-1 1U Height Drawer
 12.1" LCD 5-in-1 1U Height Drawer
LKM-926A
LKM-9205
( LCD Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse, Speaker, KVMA Switch )
In 1U Height Rackmount Drawer
LKM-920 C :
Single input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer includes 1.1M length cable set, AC input
LKM-920 C T :
Single input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer includes 1.1M length cable set, 48V DC
input
LKM-920 C -24V :
Single input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer includes 1.1M length cable set, 24V DC
input
LKM-9205 C :
Five input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer, AC input
LKM-9205 C T :
Five input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer,  48V DC input
LKM-9205 C -24V :
Five input 12.1" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker
1U drawer 24V DC input
■ The front panel of LKM-926A has two self-clinchings with lock
■ LKM-926A with 88key slim size keyboard , supports English, Japanese, German, French,
   Italian keyboard .
■ LKM-920/LKM-9205 standard equipped with 85 keys English keyboard .
■ LKM-9205 KVMA Switch – Up to five VGA/Keyboard/Mouse/Audio inputs (5 PCs)
  – Built-in manual or auto scan function
■ K-Tech Touchpad with two key buttons - Microsoft Mouse compatible with PS/2
  mouse interface
                                            – Updated drivers available (www.k-tech.com.tw)
■ Accepts audio input and built-in two speakers
■ 15" high brightness TFT LCD display (LKM-926A)
   Resolution: 1024 x 768 (36-bit colors), Brightness: 200 cd/m, LCD MTBF: 50,000 hrs
■ 12.1" high brightness TFT LCD display (LKM-9205/920)
   Resolution: 800 x 600, Brightness: 250 cd/m, LCD MTBF: 50,000 hrs
■ Built-in OSD for user adjustment , including H/V position , color ,size, etc
■ Power Supply:
  – Built-in universal AC input adapter (LKM-920x/9205x/926A)
  – ACE-802T, 36VDC~72VDC input, 12V@2A output (LKM-920xT/9205xT/926A)
  – ACE-802C, 20VDC~30VDC input, 12V@2A output (LKM-920x-24V/9205x-24V/926A)
■ Depth: 530mm (LKM-9205/920), 525mm (LKM-926A)
■ Operating Temperature: 0~ 50oC
■ Net/GW (kg): 12/20(LKM-9205/920), 11.2/16.8 (LKM-926A)
5 Functions
NEW
®
LKM-926A C - L :
Single input 15" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes 1.1M length cable set.AC Input
LKM-926A C T - L :
Single input 15" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes 1.1M length cable set. 48VDC input
LKM-926A C -24V - L :
Single input 15" LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes 1.1M length cable set. 24VDC input
C  Color Code   B: Black   W: White
L  Language Code EN:English, JP:Japanese,
                                DE:German, FR:French, IT:Italian
LKM-CB18A or LKM-CB30A or LKM-CB50A :
1.8M / 3.0M / 5.0M cable set, includes VGA,
Keyboard, Mouse &Audio cable
LKM-CB18A
LKM-926A
s
2-16